AT A GLANCE
UVC Light Wavelength
253.7nm
COVID-19 Kill Rate
99.01 to 99.71%
dependent on unit/speed
For Door Widths Between
36" and 168"

of Motors
Motor
HP
Weight
(lbs)
Electric Heat Coronavirus
Inactivation
Rate
(low speed)
Number of
Emitters
Heater
kW
Temp
Rise (˚F)
UVC-1-36 (E) 36 5654 2060 1401 88% 0.76 1 3/4 110 10 13 99.01 2
UVC-1-42 (E) 42 5321 2022 1678 88% 0.84 1 3/4 118 10 13 99.15 2
UVC-1-48 (E) 48 5296 1849 1757 84% 0.86 1 3/4 125 10 13 99.56 2
UVC-1-60 (E) 60 5288 1619 2007 72% 0.94 1 3/4 139 10 13 99.71 2
UVC-2-72 (E) 72 5654 2060 2802 88% 1.52 2 3/4 193 20 13 99.44 2
UVC-2-84 (E) 84 5321 2022 3356 88% 1.68 2 3/4 212 20 13 99.26 4
UVC-2-96 (E) 96 5296 1849 3514 84% 1.72 2 3/4 231 20 13 99.62 4
UVC-3-108 (E) 108 5654 2060 4203 88% 2.28 3 3/4 275 30 13 99.63 4
UVC-3-120 (E) 118 5340 2033 4757 88% 2.44 3 3/4 306 30 13 99.61 4
UVC-3-132 (E) 133 5305 1860 4809 72% 2.46 3 3/4 336 30 13 99.61 4
UVC-4-144 (E) 145 5654 2060 5604 88% 3.04 4 3/4 388 40 13 99.48 4
A

8.50″
3.25″
21.50″
15.00″
UVC & UVC-E   |   Mechanical Information Table
MODEL Nozzle
Width (in.)
Overall
Width (in.)
Mounting
Width (in.)
UVC-1-36 (E) 36 37 36.06
UVC-1-42 (E) 42 43 42.06
UVC-1-48 (E) 48 49 48.06
UVC-1-60 (E) 60 61 60.06
UVC-2-60 (E) 60 61 60.06
UVC-2-72 (E) 72 73 72.06
UVC-2-84 (E) 84 85 84.06
UVC-2-96 (E) 96 97 96.06
UVC-3-108 (E) 108 109 108.06